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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FRED OZANAM

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000422-2

Data: 01/04/2020 - 09:28

Mês: Março/2020

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 0,00

28/02/2020 000033 CRED TED 387,96 C 387,96 C

02/03/2020 000001 CRED TED 100.000,00 C 100.387,96 C

02/03/2020 901788 DB AT CONV 387,96 D 100.000,00 C

10/03/2020 000237 CRED TED 5.000,00 C 105.000,00 C

11/03/2020 190273 ENVIO TED 4.990,50 D 100.009,50 C

11/03/2020 190273 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 100.000,00 C

17/03/2020 371559 PAG BOLETO 3.392,33 D 96.607,67 C

24/03/2020 037894 PAG BOLETO 1.650,85 D 94.956,82 C

24/03/2020 061687 PAG BOLETO 1.483,10 D 93.473,72 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


